
Sure, we can do that! 
Success Stories

A Berkshire Hathaway Company

Genesis Insurance Company 
is rated A++ by A.M. Best and AA+ by Standard & Poor’s.

ADDITIONAL CAPACITY
Individual Risk

County

(AL, CGL, LEL, PO)
Limit: $5M XS $10M

SIR $2M
$163K

SEPARATE & 
NON-CONSECUTIVE LAYERS

Individual Risk
School District

(AL,CGL,SBLL, EBL) 
Limit: $1M XS $1M

$5M XS $6M
$607K

HIGHER EDUCATION
(including TBI)

Individual Risk 
College

(AL, CGL, LEL, EBL) 
Limit: $1M, SIR $150K

$125K

LOWER ATTACHMENT POINTS
Individual Risk
K-12 School

(AL, CGL, LEL, SBLL) 
Limit: $5M XS $5M

SIR $1M, $150K corridor
$350K

UNIQUE RISKS Professional Trust (PL) Limit:  $1M $340K

PROPERTY Pool

(All Risk including EQSL & 
Equipment Breakdown)
Limit: 20% of $235M XS

 $15.25M 

$0.003926 per $100 TIV

TRANSIT DISTRICT Individual Risk
(AL, CGL, PL) 

Limit: $3M XS SIR $2M
$325K

Genesis PremiumStructureRisk
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Genesis Insurance Company is licensed in the District of Columbia, Puerto Rico and all states. Genesis Insurance Company has its principal business in Stamford, CT and 
operates under NAIC Number 0031-38962.

The Market For Alternatives®

© 2017 Genesis Management and Insurance Services Corporation, 120 Long Ridge Road, Stamford, Connecticut 06902

CONTACT US 
Martin G. Hacala
President, Chief Executive Officer 
120 Long Ridge Road
Stamford, CT  06902
203 328 5080
martin.hacala@gumc.com

SOUTHEAST REGION
3575 Piedmont Road NE
Building 15, Suite 1400
Atlanta, GA 30305
800 782 9679

John A. Fumo
Vice President, 
Regional Manager 
404 365 6885
john.fumo@gumc.com

Bruce W. Norvell
Vice President
404 365 6816
bruce.norvell@gumc.com

Regina B. Pettus
Second Vice President
404 365 6854
regina.beer.pettus@gumc.com

MIDWEST REGION
1 North Wacker Drive 
Suite 1750
Chicago, IL 60606
800 626 5445

Lauren E. Nevens
Vice President,
Regional Manager
312 526 7549
lauren.nevens@gumc.com

David M. Erazmus
Vice President
Marketing Executive
312 526 7559
david.erazmus@gumc.com

Sean R. Schaefer 
Assistant Vice President 
312 267 8528
sean.schaefer@gumc.com

WEST REGION
550 S. Hope Street 
6th Floor, Suite 600
Los Angeles, CA 94104
213 236 2740

Kevin L. Williams
Vice President, 
Regional Manager
312 526 7555
kevin.williams@gumc.com

Phillip C. Koehler
Vice President
213 236 1738
phillip.koehler@gumc.com

Stephanie V. Chang 
Second Vice President 
213 236 1737
stephanie.chang@gumc.com

NORTHEAST REGION
120 Long Ridge Road
Stamford, CT 06902
800 431 9994

James L. Dart
Vice President, 
Regional Manager
203 328 5805
james.dart@gumc.com

Joseph Proffitt
Second Vice President
203 328 5804
joseph.proffitt@gumc.com

Cheryl Y. Marczak
Vice President
203 328 5024
cheryl.marczak@gumc.com

John Toi
Second Vice President
203 328 5691
john.toi@gumc.com

Ted Gaisford
Vice President,
Unit Manager
213 236 1731
ted.gaisford@gumc.com

Steve Leone
Vice President 
203 328 6637
steve.leone@gumc.com

Richard A. Spiers
Vice President
312 526 7566
richard.spiers@gumc.com

Nicholas Fanelli
Vice President
213 236 1735
nicholas.fanelli@gumc.com

Scott E. Wood
Second Vice Persident
213 236 1739
scott.wood@gumc.com

David J. Soucy
Second Vice President
213 236 1732
david.soucy@gumc.com

Jessica Stewart
Assistant Vice President
312 267 8526
jessica.stewart@gumc.com

Jill L. Eaton
Senior Vice President, National Division Mgr.
120 Long Ridge Road
Stamford, CT  06902
203 328 5903
jill.eaton@gumc.com

CLAIM CONTACTS

> Start-up pools

> Coverages on an occurrence 
basis

> Flexible approach to 
expense treatment

> Excess limits

> Self-administered accounts

> Stand-alone coverages

> New jurisdictions

> Property cover

> Aggregate deductibles

> Quota share layers

> Access to non-admitted paper

Talk to us about...


